
MIYAMURA MIYAMURA 
HIGH SCHOOL

MIYAMURA
HIGH SCHOOL

Boys & Girls Wrestling Schedule
DATE

Tue, Nov. 28, 2023
Sat, Dec. 02, 2023
Fri, Dec. 08, 2023
Sat, Dec. 09, 2023
Fri, Dec. 15, 2023
Sat, Dec. 16, 2023
Fri, Jan. 05, 2024
Sat, Jan. 06, 2024
Wed, Jan. 10, 2024
Sat, Jan. 13, 2024
Wed, Jan. 17, 2024
Fri, Jan. 19, 2024
Sat, Jan. 20, 2024
Fri, Jan. 26, 2024
Sat, Jan. 27, 2024
Sat, Jan. 27, 2024

Thu, Feb. 08, 2024
Sat, Feb. 03, 2024
Fri, Feb. 09, 2024
Sat, Feb. 10, 2024
Fri, Feb. 16, 2024 
Sat, Feb. 17, 2024
Fri, Feb. 23, 2024
Sat, Feb. 24, 2024

OPPONENT
Gallup Dual in the Dunes
Capital Jaguar Invite
Battle for Honor - Miyamura
Grants
Veterans Memorial - WRock
Veterans Memorial - WRock
Conflict at Cleveland 
Conflict at Cleveland
Crown the Queen -Miyamura
Socorro Warrior Invite 
District Duals -Miyamura
St. Pius Invite
St. Pius Invite
Arizona Prep High School
Arizona Prep High School
Belen
District Duals -Bloomfield
Piedra Vista
Girls Regionals - Capital
Girls Regionals - Capital
Boys Regional- Moriarity
Boys Regional - Moriarity
State Champs -Rio Rancho
State Champs -Rio Rancho

HOME/AWAY
Away
Away
Home 
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

V,JV,C  MID A,B
C

JV, VG, VB
JV, VG, VB

C, JV
JV, VG, VB
JV, VG, VB
VG, VB
VG, VB
VG

JV, VG, VB
VB

VG, VB
VG, VB
VG, VB
VG, VB
JV
VB

JV, VG
V
V
V
V

VG, VB
VG, VB

TIME
3:00 PM
TBA

3:00 PM
TBD

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
10:00 AM

TBA
TBA

8:00 AM
3:00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Sport schedules times, dates and locations are subject to change.



MIYAMURA MIYAMURA 
HIGH SCHOOL

MIYAMURA
HIGH SCHOOL

Boys & Girls swim Schedule

Sport schedules times, dates and locations are subject to change.

DATE
Thu, Nov. 09, 2023
Fri, Nov. 10, 2023
Sat, Nov. 11, 2023
Fri, Nov. 17, 2023

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023
Sat, Dec. 09, 2023
Fri, Dec. 15, 2023
Sat, Jan. 06, 2024
Sat, Jan. 13, 2024
Sat, Jan. 20, 2024
Fri, Jan. 26, 2024
Sat, Jan. 27, 2024
Sat, Feb. 03, 2024
Fri, Feb. 09, 2024
Sat, Feb. 10, 2024
Fri, Feb. 23, 2024
Sat, Feb. 24, 2024

OPPONENT
Tori Invite - CORE, Hobbs
Tori Invite - CORE, Hobbs
Tori Invite - CORE, Hobbs
First Splash Invite - FRM AQ
Bill Hudson Invite - Los Alamos
Scorpion Invite  - FRM AQ
WMesa/VVista - West Mesa AQ
Piedra Vista Invite - FRM AQ
Patriot Invite - GLP AQ
Academy Invite - ABQ Academy
Griffin Invite - GCCC, Santa Fe
Griffin Invite - GCCC, Santa Fe
Rio Rancho Invite - RR AQ
District Meet
District Meet
State Swim Meet
State Swim Meet

HOME/AWAY
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

V,JV,C  MID A,B
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)

TIME
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

9:30 AM
TBA
TBA

10:00 AM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA



MIYAMURA MIYAMURA 
HIGH SCHOOL

MIYAMURA
HIGH SCHOOL

Boys Basketball schedule

Sport schedules times, dates and locations are subject to change.

DATE
Wed, Nov. 29, 2023
Thu, Nov. 30, 2023
Fri, Dec. 01, 2023

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023
Tue, Dec. 05, 2023
Thu, Dec. 07, 2023
Fri, Dec. 08, 2023
Sat, Dec. 09, 2023
Thu, Dec. 14, 2023
Fri, Dec. 15, 2023
Sat, Dec. 16, 2023
Thu, Dec. 14, 2023
Fri, Dec. 15, 2023
Sat, Dec. 16, 2023
Tue, Dec. 19, 2023
Thu, Jan. 04, 2024
Fri, Jan. 05, 2024
Sat, Jan. 06, 2024
Tue, Jan. 09, 2024
Thu, Jan. 11, 2024
Fri, Jan. 12, 2024
Sat, Jan. 13, 2024
Sat, Jan. 20, 2024
Thu, Jan. 25, 2024
Sat, Jan. 27, 2024
Thu, Feb. 01, 2024
Sat, Feb. 03, 2024
Thu, Feb. 08, 2024
Sat, Feb. 10, 2024
Thu, Feb. 15, 2024
Sat, Feb. 17, 2024

Thu, Feb. 22, 2024
Sat, Feb. 24, 2024
Sat, Mar. 09, 2024
Mar. 12-16, 2024  

OPPONENT
Ramah
Holmes Tournament 
Holmes Tournament 
Holmes Tournament 
Window Rock
Espanola Valley Shootout
Espanola Valley Shootout
Espanola Valley Shootout
Phil Griego Tournament - Cleveland
Phil Griego Tournament - Cleveland
Phil Griego Tournament - Cleveland
Wingate Holiday Classic
Wingate Holiday Classic
Wingate Holiday Classic
Pojoaque
Gallup Invite 
Gallup Invite
Gallup Invite
Farmington
Navajo Prep
Piedra Vista
Grants
Los Alamos
Kirtland Central
Bloomfield
Shiprock
Aztec
Gallup
Kirtland Central
Bloomfield
Shiprock
Aztec
Gallup
1st Round of State
State Tournament

HOME/AWAY
Away 
Home
Home
Home
Away 
Away 
Away 
Away 
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away 
Away
Away
Away
Away 
Home
Home
Away 
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away 
Away

V,JV,C  MID A,B
JV
C
C
C

C, JV, V
V
V
V
V
V
V
JV
JV
JV

C, JV, V
V
V
V

C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V

V 
V

TIME
6:00 PM

TBA
TBA
TBA

11:30 AM, 3:30, 6:30 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA

4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
1:00, 2:30, 4:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
1:00, 2:30, 4:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM

TBA
TBA



MIYAMURA MIYAMURA 
HIGH SCHOOL

MIYAMURA
HIGH SCHOOL

girls Basketball schedule

Sport schedules times, dates and locations are subject to change.

DATE
Mon, Nov. 28, 2022
Wed, Nov. 29, 2023
Fri, Dec. 01, 2023

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023
Thu, Nov. 30, 2023
Fri, Dec. 01, 2023

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023
Tue, Dec. 05, 2023
Thu, Dec. 07, 2023
Fri, Dec. 08, 2023
Sat, Dec. 09, 2023
Thu, Dec. 07, 2023
Fri, Dec. 08, 2023
Sat, Dec. 09, 2023
Thu, Dec. 14, 2023
Fri, Dec. 15, 2023

Mon, Dec. 18, 2023
Tue, Dec. 19, 2023

Wed, Dec. 20, 2023
Thu, Dec. 21, 2023
Fri, Dec. 22, 2023
Fri, Dec. 29, 2023
Fri, Jan. 12, 2024
Tue, Jan. 16, 2024
Thu, Jan. 18, 2024
Tue, Jan. 23, 2024
Fri, Jan. 26, 2024
Tue, Jan. 30, 2024
Fri, Feb. 02, 2024
Tue, Feb. 06, 2024
Fri, Feb. 09, 2024
Tue, Feb. 13, 2024
Fri, Feb. 16, 2024

Tue, Feb. 20, 2024
Fri, Feb. 23, 2024
Fri, Mar. 08, 2024
Mar. 12-16, 2024   

OPPONENT
Ramah
Holmes Tournament
Holmes Tournament
Holmes Tournament
John Lomasney Tournament - Gallup
John Lomasney Tournament - Gallup
John Lomasney Tournament - Gallup
Window Rock
Espanola Valley Shootout
Espanola Valley Shootout
Espanola Valley Shootout
Wingate Holiday Classic
Wingate Holiday Classic
Wingate Holiday Classic
Valencia
Piedra Vista
Wingate JV Holiday Classic
Wingate JV Holiday Classic
Clovis Tournament
Clovis Tournament
Clovis Tournament
Bernalillo
Grants
Farmington
Espanola Valley
Kirtland
Bloomfield
Shiprock
Aztec
Gallup
Kirtland
Bloomfield
Shiprock
Aztec
Gallup
1st Round of State
State Tournament

HOME/AWAY
Away 
Home
Home
Home
Away 
Away 
Away 
Away 
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away 
Away 
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away 
Home
Away 
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away 
Away

V,JV,C  MID A,B
JV
C
C
C
V
V
V

C, JV, V
V
V
V
JV
JV
JV

 JV, V
C, JV, V

C 
C
V
V
V

C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
JV, V

C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
 JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V

V
V

TIME
4:30 PM

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

10:00AM, 1:00, 5:00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM

TBA 
TBA 
TBA
TBA
TBA

4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM

5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM

5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM

TBA
TBA



Boys & Girls Wrestling Schedule
DATE

Tue, Nov. 28, 2023
Fri, Dec. 01, 2023 

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023 
Fri, Dec. 08, 2023 
Fri, Dec. 15, 2023 
Sat, Dec. 16, 2023 
Fri, Jan. 05, 2024
Sat, Jan. 06, 2024
Wed, Jan. 10, 2024
Fri, Jan. 12, 2024 
Sat, Jan. 13, 2024 
Sat, Jan. 27, 2024 
Fri, Feb. 09, 2024
Sat, Feb. 10, 2024
Fri, Feb. 16, 2024 
Sat, Feb. 17, 2024
Fri, Feb. 23, 2024
Fri, Feb. 24, 2024

OPPONENT
Gallup Dual in the Dunes
Pat Kenny Invitational - Holbrook
Pat Kenny Invitational - Holbrook
Battle for Honor - Miyamura
Veterans Memorial - WRock
Veterans Memorial - WRock
Conflict at Cleveland
Conflict at Cleveland
Crown the Queen  -Miyamura
Moriarty Lady Pinto Invite
Pinto Duals - Moriarty
Butch Melton Invite - Ignacia
Girls Regionals - Capital
Girls Regionals - Capital
Boys Regional - Moriarty
Boys Regional - Moriarty
State Champs  - Rio Rancho
State Champs  - Rio Rancho

HOME/AWAY
Home 
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

V,JV,C  MID A,B
JV, V (B,G)
JV, V (B,G)
JV, V (B,G)
JV, V (B,G)
JV, V (B,G)
JV, V (B,G)
JV, V (B,G)
JV, V (B,G)
JV, V (G)
JV, V (G)
JV, V (B)
JV, V (B,G)

V
V
V
V

V (B,G)
V (B,G)

TIME
3:00 PM

TBA
TBA

9:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

9:00 AM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Sport schedules times, dates and locations are subject to change.

GALLUP GALLUP 
HIGH SCHOOLHIGH SCHOOL



Boys & Girls swim Schedule

Sport schedules times, dates and locations are subject to change.

DATE
Thu, Nov. 09, 2023
Fri, Nov. 10, 2023
Sat, Nov. 11, 2023
Fri, Nov. 17, 2023

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023
Sat, Dec. 09, 2023
Sat, Jan. 06, 2024
Sat, Jan. 13, 2024
Sat, Jan. 20, 2024
Fri, Jan. 26, 2024
Sat, Jan. 27, 2024
Sat, Feb. 03, 2024
Fri, Feb. 09, 2024
Sat, Feb. 10, 2024
Fri, Feb. 23, 2024
Sat, Feb. 24, 2024

OPPONENT
Tori Invite - CORE, Hobbs
Tori Invite - CORE, Hobbs
Tori Invite - CORE, Hobbs
First Splash Invite - FRM AQ
Bill Hudson Invite - Los Alamos
Scorpion Invite - FRM AQ
Piedra Vista Invite  - FRM AQ
Patriot Invite - GLP AQ
Academy Invite - ABQ Academy
Griffin Invite - GCCC, Santa Fe
Griffin Invite - GCCC, Santa Fe
Rio Rancho Inviational - RR AQ
District Meet
District Meet
State Swim Meet
State Swim Meet

HOME/AWAY
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

V,JV,C  MID A,B
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)
V (B,G)

TIME
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

9:30 AM
TBA

10:00 AM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

GALLUP GALLUP 
HIGH SCHOOLHIGH SCHOOL



Boys Basketball schedule

Sport schedules times, dates and locations are subject to change.

DATE
Thu, Nov. 30, 2023
Fri, Dec. 01, 2023

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023
Tue, Dec. 05, 2023
Thu, Dec. 07, 2023
Fri, Dec. 08, 2023
Sat, Dec. 09, 2023
Mon, Dec. 11, 2023
Tue, Dec. 19, 2023

Wed, Dec. 20, 2023
Thu, Dec. 21, 2023
Tue, Jan. 02, 2024
Thu, Jan. 04, 2024
Fri, Jan. 05, 2024
Sat, Jan. 06, 2024
Tue, Jan. 09, 2024
Fri, Jan. 12, 2024
Thu, Jan. 18, 2024
Sat, Jan. 20, 2024

Mon, Jan. 22, 2024
Thu, Jan. 25, 2024
Sat, Jan. 27, 2024
Thu, Feb. 01, 2024
Sat, Feb. 03, 2024
Thu, Feb. 08, 2024
Sat, Feb. 10, 2024
Thu, Feb. 15, 2024
Sat, Feb. 17, 2024

Thu, Feb. 22, 2024
Sat, Feb. 24, 2024
Sat, Mar. 09, 2024
Mar. 12-16, 2024  

OPPONENT
JV Eagle Classic - Navajo Prep
JV Eagle Classic - Navajo Prep
JV Eagle Classic - Navajo Prep
Pojoaque
Artesia Tournament
Artesia Tournament
Artesia Tournament
Window Rock
WIngate JV Holiday Classic
WIngate JV Holiday Classic
Chinle
Taos
Gallup Invite
Gallup Invite
Gallup Invite
Bernalillo
Valencia
Belen
Albuquerque Academy
Portales - Estancia HS
Bloomfield
Shiprock 
Aztec 
Kirtland Central
Miyamura
Bloomfield
Shiprock 
Aztec 
Kirtland Central
Miyamura
1st Round of State
State Tournament

HOME/AWAY
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away 
Away
Away
Away 
Away 
Home
Home
Home
Away 
Home
Home
Home
Away 
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home 
Away
Home
Away 
Away

V,JV,C  MID A,B
JV
JV
JV

C, JV, V
V
V
V

C, JV, V
C
C

C, JV, V
C, JV, V

V
V
V

C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
JV, V

C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V

V 
V

TIME
TBA
TBA
TBA

4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
TBA 
TBA
TBA

4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
TBA
TBA 

4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM

TBA
TBA
TBA

4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM

4:30, 6:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
1:00, 2:30, 4:00 PM 
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM

TBA
TBA

GALLUP GALLUP 
HIGH SCHOOLHIGH SCHOOL



girls Basketball schedule

Sport schedules times, dates and locations are subject to change.

DATE
Tue, Nov. 28, 2023
Thu, Nov. 30, 2023
Fri, Dec. 01, 2023

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023
Wed, Nov. 29, 2023
Fri, Dec. 01, 2023

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023
Wed, Dec. 06, 2023
Thu, Dec. 07, 2023
Fri, Dec. 08, 2023
Sat, Dec. 09, 2023
Wed, Dec. 13, 2023
Thu, Dec. 14, 2023
Sat, Dec. 16, 2023
Mon, Dec. 18, 2023
Tue, Dec. 19, 2023
Wed, Jan. 03, 2024
Sat, Jan. 06, 2024
Tue, Jan. 09, 2024
Wed, Jan. 10, 2024
Fri, Jan. 12, 2024
Sat, Jan. 13, 2024
Tue, Jan. 16, 2024
Thu, Jan. 18, 2024
Tue, Jan. 23, 2024
Fri, Jan. 26, 2024
Tue, Jan. 30, 2024
Fri, Feb. 02, 2024
Tue, Feb. 06, 2024
Fri, Feb. 09, 2024
Tue, Feb. 13, 2024
Fri, Feb. 16, 2024

Tue, Feb. 20, 2024
Fri, Feb. 23, 2024
Fri, Mar. 08, 2024
Mar. 12-16, 2024  

OPPONENT
Valencia
John Lomasney Invite
John Lomasney Invite
John Lomasney Invite
Holmes Tournament - Miyamura
Holmes Tournament - Miyamura
Holmes Tournament - Miyamura
Farmington
Wingate Holiday Classic
Wingate Holiday Classic
Wingate Holiday Classic
Window Rock
Chinle
Espanola
Wingate JV Holiday Classic
Wingate JV Holiday Classic
Goddard - Moriarty HS
Grants
Albuquerque Metro Tournament
Albuquerque Metro Tournament
Albuquerque Metro Tournament
Albuquerque Metro Tournament
Piedra Vista  
Belen
Bloomfield
Shiprock
Aztec
Kirkland Central
Miyamura
Bloomfield
Shiprock
Aztec
Kirkland Central
Miyamura
1st Round of State
State Tournament

HOME/AWAY
Away 
Home
Home
Home
Away 
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away 
Away
Away
Away 
Away 
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away 
Away 
Away 
Home 
Away
Home
Home 
Home 
Away
Home 
Away
Away 
Away 

V,JV,C  MID A,B
C, JV, V

V
V
V
C
C
C

C, JV, V
JV
JV
JV

C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V

C
C

JV, V
C, JV, V

V
V
V
V

C, JV, V
C, JV, V
JV, V

C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
JV, V

C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V

V
V

TIME
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM 

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA

4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
2:00, 3:30, 5:00 PM

TBA
TBA

4:00, 5:30 PM
1:00, 2:30, 4:00 PM

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM

5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM

5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM

TBA
TBA

GALLUP GALLUP 
HIGH SCHOOLHIGH SCHOOL



Boys Basketball schedule

Sport schedules times, dates and locations are subject to change.

DATE
Thu, Nov. 30, 2023
Fri, Dec. 01, 2023

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023
Thu, Nov. 30, 2023
Fri, Dec. 01, 2023

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023
Thu, Dec. 14, 2023
Fri, Dec. 15, 2023
Sat, Dec. 16, 2023
Mon, Dec. 18, 2023
Tue, Dec. 19, 2023

Wed, Dec. 20, 2023
Thu, Jan. 04, 2024
Fri, Jan. 05, 2024
Sat, Jan. 06, 2024
Tue, Jan. 09, 2024
Tue, Jan. 16, 2024
Thu, Jan. 18, 2024
Sat, Jan. 20, 2024
Tue, Jan. 23, 2024
Thu, Jan. 25, 2024
Sat, Jan. 27, 2024
Tue, Jan. 30, 2024
Thu, Feb. 01, 2024
Sat, Feb. 03, 2024
Tue, Feb. 06, 2024
Thu, Feb. 08, 2024
Tue, Feb. 13, 2024
Thu, Feb. 15, 2024
Tue, Feb. 20, 2024
Thu, Feb. 22, 2024
Sat, Mar. 09, 2024
Mar. 12-16, 2024  

OPPONENT
West Las Vegas Shootout
West Las Vegas Shootout
West Las Vegas Shootout
Holmes Tournament - Miyamura
Holmes Tournament - Miyamura
Holmes Tournament - Miyamura
Wingate Holiday Classic
Wingate Holiday Classic
Wingate Holiday Classic
Cuba
Wingate JV Holiday Classic
Wingate JV Holiday Classic
St Michales Shootout  - Santa Fe
St Michales Shootout  - Santa Fe
St Michales Shootout  - Santa Fe
Kirtland Central
Wingate
Tohatchi
Laguna-Acoma
Rehoboth
Zuni
Newcomb
Navajo Prep
Thoreau
Navajo Pine
Wingate
Tohatchi
Zuni
Newcomb
Navajo Prep
Thoreau
1st Round of State
State Tournament

HOME/AWAY
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home 
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away

V,JV,C  MID A,B
V
V
V
C
C
C
V
V
V

C, JV, V
JV
JV
JV, V
JV, V
JV, V

C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
JV, V

C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
JV, V

C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V

TIME
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
TBA
TBA 
TBA
TBA
TBA

4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
11:00, 12:30, 2:00 PM

5:00, 6:30 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
1:00, 2:30, 4:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM

1:00, 2:30 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM

TBA
TBA

CROWNPOINTCROWNPOINT  
HIGH SCHOOLHIGH SCHOOL



girls Basketball schedule

Sport schedules times, dates and locations are subject to change.

DATE
Wed, Nov. 29, 2023
Fri, Dec. 01, 2023

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023
Thu, Nov. 30, 2023
Fri, Dec. 01, 2023

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023
Thu, Dec. 07, 2023
Fri, Dec. 08, 2023
Sat, Dec. 09, 2023
Tue, Dec. 12, 2023
Thu, Dec. 14, 2023
Fri, Dec. 15, 2023
Sat, Dec. 16, 2023
Mon, Dec. 18, 2023
Tue, Dec. 19, 2023
Thu, Jan. 04, 2024
Sat, Jan. 06, 2024
Sat, Jan. 13, 2024
Wed, Jan. 17, 2024
Fri, Jan. 19, 2024

Wed, Jan. 24, 2024
Fri, Jan. 26, 2024

Wed, Jan. 31, 2024
Fri, Feb. 02, 2024

Wed, Feb. 07, 2024
Fri, Feb. 09, 2024
Fri, Feb. 16, 2024
Sat, Feb. 17, 2024

Wed, Feb. 21, 2024
Fri, Feb. 23, 2024
Fri, Mar. 08, 2024
Mar. 12-16, 2024  

OPPONENT
Holmes Tournament - Miyamura
Holmes Tournament - Miyamura
Holmes Tournament - Miyamura
West Las Vegas Shootout
West Las Vegas Shootout
West Las Vegas Shootout
Wingate Holiday Classic
Wingate Holiday Classic
Wingate Holiday Classic
Cuba
Ben Lujan Tourny - Pojoaque
Ben Lujan Tourny - Pojoaque
Ben Lujan Tourny - Pojoaque
Wingate JV Holiday Classic
Wingate JV Holiday Classic
Laguna-Acoma
Navajo Pine
Bloomfield
Wingate
Tohatchi
Zuni
Newcomb
Navajo Prep
Thoreau
Wingate
Tohatchi
Zuni
Newcomb
Navajo Prep
Thoreau
1st Round of State
State Tournament

HOME/AWAY
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away 
Away 
Away 
Away
Away
Away
Away 
Home 
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away 
Away 

V,JV,C  MID A,B
C
C
C
V
V
V
V
V
V

C, JV, V
V
V
V
JV
JV

C, JV, V
JV, V
JV, V

C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V

TIME
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
1:00, 2:30 PM
1:00, 2:30 PM

4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:00, 6:30 PM
4:00, 5:00, 6:30 PM

1:00, 2:30 PM
11:00, 12:30 PM

4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
TBA
TBA

CROWNPOINTCROWNPOINT  
HIGH SCHOOLHIGH SCHOOL



Boys Basketball schedule

Sport schedules times, dates and locations are subject to change.

DATE
Thu, Nov. 30, 2023
Fri, Dec. 01, 2023

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023
Thu, Nov. 30, 2023
Fri, Dec. 01, 2023

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023
Thu, Dec. 07, 2023
Fri, Dec. 08, 2023
Sat, Dec. 09, 2023
Thu, Dec. 14, 2023
Fri, Dec. 15, 2023
Sat, Dec. 16, 2023
Tue, Dec. 19, 2023

Wed, Dec. 20, 2023
Sat, Jan. 06, 2024
Tue, Jan. 09, 2024
Fri, Jan. 12, 2024
Tue, Jan. 16, 2024
Thu, Jan. 18, 2024
Sat, Jan. 20, 2024
Tue, Jan. 23, 2024
Thu, Jan. 25, 2024
Sat, Jan. 27, 2024
Tue, Jan. 30, 2024
Thu, Feb. 01, 2024
Tue, Feb. 06, 2024
Thu, Feb. 08, 2024
Sat, Feb. 10, 2024
Thu, Feb. 15, 2024
Tue, Feb. 20, 2024
Thu, Feb. 22, 2024
Sat, Mar. 09, 2024
Mar. 12-16, 2024  

OPPONENT
West Las Vegas Shootout
West Las Vegas Shootout
West Las Vegas Shootout
Holmes Tournament  - Miyamura
Holmes Tournament  - Miyamura
Holmes Tournament  - Miyamura
Rehoboth Tournament 
Rehoboth Tournament 
Rehoboth Tournament 
Wingate Holiday Classic
Wingate Holiday Classic
Wingate Holiday Classic
Wingate JV Holiday Classic
Wingate JV Holiday Classic
West Las Vegas
Laguna-Acoma
Hot Springs
Newcomb
Navajo Prep
Kirtland Central
Tohatchi
Rehoboth
Zuni
Wingate
Crownpoint
Newcomb
Navajo Prep
Tohatchi
Zuni
Wingate
Crownpoint
1st Round of State
State Tournament

HOME/AWAY
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home 
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home 
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away 
Away

V,JV,C  MID A,B
V
V
V
C
C
C

JV, V
JV, V
JV, V
V
V
V
JV
JV

C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
JV, V

C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V

V 
V

TIME
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

12:00, 1:30, 3:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
1:00, 2:30, 4:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM

5:00, 6:30 PM
1:00, 2:30, 4:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
1:00, 2:30, 4:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM

TBA
TBA

THOREAU THOREAU 
HIGH SCHOOL

THOREAU
HIGH SCHOOL



girls Basketball schedule

Sport schedules times, dates and locations are subject to change.

DATE
Thu, Nov. 30, 2023
Fri, Dec. 01, 2023

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023
Wed, Nov. 29, 2023
Fri, Dec. 01, 2023

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023
Thu, Dec. 07, 2023
Fri, Dec. 08, 2023
Sat, Dec. 09, 2023
Tue, Dec. 05, 2023
Mon, Dec. 18, 2023
Tue, Dec. 19, 2023
Thu, Dec. 28, 2023
Fri, Dec. 29, 2023
Sat, Dec. 30, 2023
Tue, Jan. 09, 2024
Thu, Jan. 11, 2024
Mon, Jan. 15, 2024
Wed, Jan. 17, 2024
Fri, Jan. 19, 2024
Sat, Jan. 20, 2024
Tue, Jan. 23, 2024
Fri, Jan. 26, 2024

Wed, Jan. 31, 2024
Fri, Feb. 02, 2024

Wed, Feb. 07, 2024
Fri, Feb. 09, 2024

Wed, Feb. 14, 2024
Sat, Feb. 17, 2024

Wed, Feb. 21, 2024
Fri, Feb. 23, 2024
Fri, Mar. 08, 2024
Mar. 12-16, 2024  

OPPONENT
West Las Vegas Shootout
West Las Vegas Shootout
West Las Vegas Shootout
Holmes Tournament - Miyamura
Holmes Tournament - Miyamura
Holmes Tournament - Miyamura
Wingate Holiday Classic
Wingate Holiday Classic
Wingate Holiday Classic
Robertson
Wingate JV Holiday Classic
Wingate JV Holiday Classic
Tucumcari Tournament
Tucumcari Tournament
Tucumcari Tournament
Grants
Belen
Aztec
Newcomb
Navajo Prep
Tohatchi
Rehoboth
Zuni
Wingate
Crownpoint
Newcomb
Navajo Prep
Tohatchi
Zuni
Wingate
Crownpoint
1st Round of State
State Tournament

HOME/AWAY
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away 
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away 
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home 
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away 
Away

V,JV,C  MID A,B
V
V
V
C
C
C
V
V
V

C, JV, V
JV
JV
V
V
V

C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
JV, V

C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
 C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V

V
V

TIME
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

3:00, 4:30, 6:00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA 

4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
1:00, 2:30, 4:00 PM

5:00, 6:30 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
1:00, 2:30, 4:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM

TBA
TBA

THOREAU THOREAU 
HIGH SCHOOL

THOREAU
HIGH SCHOOL



Boys Basketball schedule

Sport schedules times, dates and locations are subject to change.

DATE
Tue, Nov. 28, 2023
Thu, Dec. 07, 2023
Fri, Dec. 08, 2023
Sat, Dec. 09, 2023
Thu, Nov. 30, 2023
Fri, Dec. 01, 2023

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023
Tue, Dec. 05, 2023
Thu, Dec. 14, 2023
Fri, Dec. 15, 2023
Sat, Dec. 16, 2023
Tue, Dec. 19, 2023

Wed, Dec. 20, 2023
Thu, Jan. 04, 2024
Fri, Jan. 05, 2024
Sat, Jan. 06, 2024
Fri, Jan. 12, 2024
Tue, Jan. 16, 2024
Thu, Jan. 18, 2024
Tue, Jan. 23, 2024
Thu, Jan. 25, 2024
Sat, Jan. 27, 2024
Tue, Jan. 30, 2024
Thu, Feb. 01, 2024
Tue, Feb. 06, 2024
Thu, Feb. 08, 2024
Sat, Feb. 10, 2024
Tue, Feb. 13, 2024
Thu, Feb. 15, 2024
Thu, Feb. 22, 2024
Sat, Mar. 09, 2024
Mar. 12-16, 2024  

OPPONENT
Escalante 
Rehoboth Tournament
Rehoboth Tournament
Rehoboth Tournament
Holmes Tournament - Miyamura
Holmes Tournament - Miyamura
Holmes Tournament - Miyamura
Rehoboth 
Texico Tournament
Texico Tournament
Texico Tournament
Wingate JV Tournament
Wingate JV Tournament
Cuba Tournament
Cuba Tournament
Cuba Tournament
Cuba
Navajo Prep
Crownpoint  
Thoreau
Newcomb
Wingate  
Socorro
Zuni
Navajo Prep
Crownpoint
Thoreau
Newcomb
Wingate
Zuni
1st Round of State
State Tournament

HOME/AWAY
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away 
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home 
Home
Away
Away
Away 
Away

V,JV,C  MID A,B
JV, V
JV, V
JV, V
JV, V
C
C
C

JV, V
V
V
V
JV
JV
V
V
V

C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V

V 
V

TIME
4:30, 6:00 PM

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

5:00, 6:30 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA 
TBA 
TBA
TBA
TBA

4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
1:00, 2:30, 4:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM

TBA
TBA

TOHATCHI TOHATCHI 
HIGH SCHOOL

TOHATCHI
HIGH SCHOOL



girls Basketball schedule

Sport schedules times, dates and locations are subject to change.

DATE
Tue, Nov. 28, 2023
Wed, Nov. 29, 2023
Fri, Dec. 01, 2023

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023
Thu, Nov. 30, 2023
Fri, Dec. 01, 2023

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023
Tue, Dec. 05, 2023
Wed, Dec. 06, 2023
Sat, Dec. 09, 2023
Thu, Dec. 14, 2023
Fri, Dec. 15, 2023
Sat, Dec. 16, 2023
Mon, Dec. 18, 2023
Tue, Dec. 19, 2023

Wed, Dec. 20, 2023
Thu, Jan. 04, 2024
Fri, Jan. 12, 2024
Sat, Jan. 13, 2024
Wed, Jan. 17, 2024
Fri, Jan. 19, 2024
Sat, Jan. 20, 2024
Wed, Jan. 24, 2024
Fri, Jan. 26, 2024
Fri, Feb. 02, 2024

Wed, Feb. 07, 2024
Fri, Feb. 09, 2024

Wed, Feb. 14, 2024
Fri, Feb. 16, 2024
Sat, Feb. 17, 2024
Fri, Feb. 23, 2024
Fri, Mar. 08, 2024
Mar. 12-16, 2024  

OPPONENT
Robertson
Holmes Tournament -Miyamura
Holmes Tournament -Miyamura
Holmes Tournament -Miyamura
John Lomasney Invite - Gallup 
John Lomasney Invite - Gallup
John Lomasney Invite - Gallup
Socorro
Taos
Escalante 
Texico Tournament
Texico Tournament
Texico Tournament
Wingate JV Tournament
Wingate JV Tournament
Cuba
Kirtland Central
Farmington
Piedra Vista
Navajo Prep
Crownpoint
Thoreau
Newcomb
Wingate
Zuni
Navajo Prep
Crownpoint
Thoreau
Newcomb
Wingate
Zuni
1st Round of State
State Tournament

HOME/AWAY
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home 
Away 
Home 
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away 
Away

V,JV,C  MID A,B
C, JV, V

C
C
C
V
V
V

JV, V
C, JV, V
JV, V
V
V
V
JV
JV

C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V
C, JV, V

V
V

TIME
3:00, 4:30, 6:00  PM

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA 

3:00, 4:30 PM
3:00, 4:30, 6:00 PM

1:00, 2:30 PM
TBA 
TBA 
TBA 
TBA
TBA 

4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
11:00, 12:30, 2:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
11:00, 12:30, 2:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM
1:00, 2:30, 4:00 PM
4:00, 5:30, 7:00 PM

TBA
TBA

TOHATCHI TOHATCHI 
HIGH SCHOOL

TOHATCHI
HIGH SCHOOL



Boys Basketball schedule

Sport schedules times, dates and locations are subject to change.

DATE
Tue, Nov. 28, 2023
Thu, Nov. 30, 2023
Fri, Dec. 01, 2023

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023
Mon, Dec. 04, 2023
Tue, Dec. 05, 2023
Thu, Dec. 07, 2023
Wed, Dec. 13, 2023
Thu, Dec. 14, 2023
Fri, Dec. 15, 2023
Sat, Dec. 16, 2023
Tue, Dec. 19, 2023

Wed, Dec. 20, 2023
Fri, Dec. 29, 2023
Tue, Jan. 09, 2024
Thu, Jan. 11, 2024
Fri, Jan. 12, 2024
Sat, Jan. 13, 2024
Sat, Jan. 20, 2024
Sat, Jan. 27, 2024
Tue, Jan. 30, 2024
Thu, Feb. 01, 2024
Sat, Feb. 03, 2024
Tue, Feb. 06, 2024
Thu, Feb. 08, 2024
Tue, Feb. 13, 2024
Thu, Feb. 15, 2024
Tue, Feb. 20, 2024
Fri, Feb. 23, 2024
Sat, Mar. 09, 2024
Mar. 12-16, 2024  

OPPONENT
Zuni
Steer Stampede  - Magdalena
Steer Stampede  - Magdalena
Steer Stampede  - Magdalena
Ramah
Hozho Academy
Shiprock NW
Whitehorse, Utah
Wingate Holiday Classic
Wingate Holiday Classic
Wingate Holiday Classic
Wingate JV Holiday Classic
Wingate JV Holiday Classic
Escalante
Newcomb
Bean Valley Tourny - Estancia
Bean Valley Tourny - Estancia
Bean Valley Tourny - Estancia
Tse’Yi’Gai
Ramah
Monument Valley, Utah
Shiprock NW
Crownpoint
Rehoboth
Dulce
Rehoboth
Laguna-Acoma
Dulce
Laguna-Acoma
1st Round of State
State Tournament

HOME/AWAY
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away 
Away 
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away 
Away 
Away 
Away 
Away 
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home 
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away 
Away

V,JV,C  MID A,B
JV, V
V
V
V

JV, V
V

JV, V
JV, V
V
V
V
JV
JV
JV, V
JV, V
V
V
V
V

JV, V
JV
JV, V
JV, V
JV, V
JV, V
JV, V
JV, V
JV, V
JV, V
V 
V

TIME
4:00, 7:00 PM

TBA
TBA
TBA

4:30, 6:00 PM
7:00 PM

4:00, 6:00 PM
4:30, 7:30 PM

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

2:30, 6:00 PM
4:30, 7:30 PM

TBA
TBA
TBA

2:30 PM
4:30, 6:00 PM

5:30 PM
4:30, 7:30 PM
1:00, 2:30 PM
4:30, 7:30 PM
4:00, 5:30 PM
4:00, 7:00 PM
4:30, 7:30 PM
4:00, 5:30 PM
4:30, 7:30 PM

TBA
TBA

NAVAJO PINENAVAJO PINE  
HIGH SCHOOL

NAVAJO PINENAVAJO PINE
HIGH SCHOOL



girls Basketball schedule

Sport schedules times, dates and locations are subject to change.

DATE
Tue, Nov. 28, 2023
Thu, Nov. 30, 2023
Fri, Dec. 01, 2023

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023
Mon, Dec. 04, 2023
Tue, Dec. 05, 2023
Thu, Dec. 07, 2023
Fri, Dec. 08, 2023
Sat, Dec. 09, 2023
Wed, Dec. 13, 2023
Thu, Dec. 14, 2023
Mon, Dec. 18, 2023
Tue, Dec. 19, 2023
Fri, Dec. 29, 2023
Sat, Jan. 06, 2024
Tue, Jan. 09, 2024
Thu, Jan. 11, 2024
Fri, Jan. 12, 2024
Sat, Jan. 13, 2024
Thu, Jan. 18, 2024
Sat, Jan. 20, 2024
Tue, Jan. 30, 2024
Thu, Feb. 01, 2024
Tue, Feb. 06, 2024
Sat, Feb. 10, 2024
Tue, Feb. 13, 2024
Thu, Feb. 15, 2024
Wed, Feb. 21, 2024
Fri, Feb. 23, 2024
Fri, Mar. 08, 2024
Mar. 12-16, 2024  

OPPONENT
Zuni
Steer Stampede  - Magdalena
Steer Stampede  - Magdalena
Steer Stampede  - Magdalena
Many Farms, AZ
Hozho Academy 
Wingate Holiday Classic
Wingate Holiday Classic
Wingate Holiday Classic
Whitehorse, Utah
Shiprock NW
Wingate JV Holiday Classic
Wingate JV Holiday Classic
Escalante
Crownpoint
Newcomb
Bean Valley Tourny - Estancia
Bean Valley Tourny - Estancia
Bean Valley Tourny - Estancia
Ramah
Tse’Yi’Gai
Monument Valley, Utah
Shiprock NW
Rehoboth
Dulce
Rehoboth
Laguna-Acoma
Dulce
Laguna-Acoma
1st Round of State
State Tournament

HOME/AWAY
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away 
Away 
Away 
Away
Away
Home
Home 
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away 
Away

V,JV,C  MID A,B
V
V
V
V

JV, V
V
V
V
V

JV, V
JV, V
JV
JV
JV, V
JV, V
JV, V
V
V
V

JV, V
V
JV
JV, V
JV, V
JV, V
JV, V
JV, V
JV, V
JV, V
V
V

TIME
5:30 PM

TBA
TBA
TBA

4:30, 6:30 PM
5:30 PM

TBA
TBA
TBA

3:00, 6:00 PM
5:00, 6:30 PM

TBA
TBA (3)

1:00, 4:00 PM
1:00, 2:30 PM
3:00, 6:00 PM

TBA
TBA
TBA

4:30, 5:30 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM

3:00, 6:00 PM
3:00, 6:00 PM
1:00, 2:30 PM
3:00, 6:00 PM
3:00, 6:00 PM
4:00, 5:30 PM
3:00, 6:00 PM

TBA
TBA

NAVAJO PINENAVAJO PINE  
HIGH SCHOOL

NAVAJO PINENAVAJO PINE
HIGH SCHOOL



Boys Basketball schedule

Sport schedules times, dates and locations are subject to change.

DATE
Wed, Nov. 29, 2023
Thu, Nov. 30, 2023
Mon, Dec. 04, 2023
Thu, Dec. 07, 2023
Fri, Dec. 08, 2023
Tue, Dec. 12, 2023
Thu, Dec. 14, 2023
Thu, Dec. 28, 2023
Fri, Dec. 29, 2023
Sat, Dec. 30, 2023
Thu, Jan. 04, 2024
Sat, Jan. 06, 2024
Tue, Jan. 09, 2024
Thu, Jan. 11, 2024
Fri, Jan. 12, 2024
Sat, Jan. 13, 2024
Thu, Jan. 25, 2024
Tue, Jan. 30, 2024
Sat, Jan. 27, 2024
Sat, Feb. 03, 2024
Tue, Feb. 06, 2024
Tue, Feb. 13, 2024
Sat, Feb. 17, 2024
Tue, Feb. 20, 2024
Fri, Feb. 23, 2024
Sat, Mar. 09, 2024
Mar. 12-16, 2024  

OPPONENT
Miyamura JV
Hozho Academy
Navajo Pine
Rehoboth Tournament 
Rehoboth Tournament 
Zuni
Hozho Academy
SENAI Tourny - ABQ
SENAI Tourny - ABQ
SENAI Tourny - ABQ
Quemado
NACA
Magdalena
Stampede Tourny - Lordsburg
Stampede Tourny - Lordsburg-
Stampede Tourny - Lordsburg
To’Hajiilee
Shiprock NW
Navajo Pine
Tse’Yi’Gai
Pine Hill
To’Hajiilee
Shiprock NW
Tse’Yi’Gai
Pine Hill
1st Round of State
State Tournament

HOME/AWAY
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away 
Home  
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away 
Away
Home
Away
Away 
Away

V,JV,C  MID A,B
V 
V

JV, V
V
V

JV, V
V
V
V
V

JV, V
JV, V
JV, V
V
V
V
V 

JV, V
JV, V
V

JV, V
V

JV, V
V

JV, V
V 
V

TIME
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

4:30, 6:00 PM
TBA
TBA

5:00, 6:30 PM
6:30 PM

TBA
TBA
TBA

4:30, 7:30 PM
1:00, 4:00 PM
3:00, 6:00 PM

TBA
TBA
TBA

6:30 PM
6:30 PM

4:30, 6:00 PM
2:30 PM

4:30, 7:00 PM
6:30 PM
2:30 PM
6:00 PM

4:30, 7:30 PM
TBA
TBA

RAMAH RAMAH 
HIGH SCHOOL
RAMAH
HIGH SCHOOL



girls Basketball schedule

Sport schedules times, dates and locations are subject to change.

DATE
Wed, Nov. 29, 2023
Thu, Nov. 30, 2023
Fri, Dec. 01, 2023

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023
Tue, Dec. 06, 2022
Wed, Dec. 13, 2023
Thu, Dec. 14, 2023
Thu, Dec. 28, 2023
Fri, Dec. 29, 2023
Sat, Dec. 30, 2023
Thu, Jan. 04, 2024
Sat, Jan. 06, 2024
Tue, Jan. 09, 2024
Thu, Jan. 11, 2024
Fri, Jan. 12, 2024
Sat, Jan. 13, 2024
Thu, Jan. 18, 2024
Thu, Jan. 25, 2024
Tue, Jan. 30, 2024
Sat, Feb. 03, 2024
Tue, Feb. 06, 2024
Tue, Feb. 13, 2024
Sat, Feb. 17, 2024
Tue, Feb. 20, 2024
Fri, Feb. 23, 2024
Fri, Mar. 08, 2024
Mar. 12-16, 2024  

OPPONENT
Miyamura JV
Menaul Tournament
Menaul Tournament
Menaul Tournament
Rehoboth
Zuni
Hozho Academy
SENAI Tournament - ABQ
SENAI Tournament - ABQ
SENAI Tournament - ABQ
Quemado
NACA
Magdalena
Rehoboth Tournament
Rehoboth Tournament
Rehoboth Tournament
Navajo Pine
To’Hajiilee
Shiprock NW
Tse’Yi’Gai
Pine Hill
To’Hajiilee
Shiprock NW
Tse’Yi’Gai
Pine Hill
1st Round of State
State Tournament

HOME/AWAY
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away 
Away 
Away 
Away 
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away 
Away
Home
Away
Away 
Away

V,JV,C  MID A,B
V 
V
V
V

JV, V
JV, V
V
V
V
V

JV, V
V

JV, V
V
V
V

JV, V
V 

JV, V
V

JV, V
V

JV, V
V

JV, V
V
V

TIME
4:30 PM

TBA
TBA
TBA

4:30, 5:30 PM
5:00, 6:30 PM

5:00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA

3:00, 6:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00, 4:30 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA

4:30, 5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM

3:00, 6:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM

3:00, 6:00 PM
TBA
TBA

RAMAH RAMAH 
HIGH SCHOOL
RAMAH
HIGH SCHOOL



Boys Basketball schedule

Sport schedules times, dates and locations are subject to change.

DATE
Thu, Nov. 30, 2023
Fri, Dec. 01, 2023

Sat, Dec. 02, 2023
Fri, Dec. 08, 2023
Sat, Dec. 09, 2023
Thu, Dec. 14, 2023
Thu, Dec. 21, 2023
Thu, Dec. 28, 2023
Fri, Dec. 29, 2023
Sat, Dec. 30, 2023
Sat, Jan. 20, 2024
Tue, Jan. 23, 2024
Sat, Jan. 27, 2024
Tue, Jan. 30, 2024
Thu, Feb. 01, 2024
Sat, Feb. 03, 2024
Tue, Feb. 06, 2024
Sat, Feb. 10, 2024
Thu, Feb. 15, 2024
Mon, Jan. 22, 2024
Tue, Feb. 20, 2024
Fri, Feb. 23, 2024
Sat, Mar. 09, 2024
Mar. 12-16, 2024  

OPPONENT
Shiprock High School
Shiprock High School
Shiprock High School
Coronado
Coronado
Jemez
Jemez
SENAI Tournament  - ABQ
SENAI Tournament  - ABQ
SENAI Tournament  - ABQ
Navajo PIne
Hozho Academy
Pine Hill
To’Hajiilee
Legacy Academy JV
Ramah
Shiprock NW
Pine Hill
To’Hajiilee
Hozho Acadmey
Ramah
Shiprock NW
1st Round of State
State Tournament

HOME/AWAY
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away 
Away 
Away 
Home
Away 
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away 
Away

V,JV,C  MID A,B
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V 
V

TIME
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

6:30 PM
6:30 PM

TBA
TBA
TBA

2:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
2:30 PM
6:30 PM
2:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

TBA
TBA

TSE’ YI’ GAI TSE’ YI’ GAI 
HIGH SCHOOLHIGH SCHOOL



girls Basketball schedule

Sport schedules times, dates and locations are subject to change.

DATE
Fri, Dec. 08, 2023
Sat, Dec. 09, 2023
Thu, Dec. 14, 2023
Thu, Dec. 21, 2023
Thu, Dec. 28, 2023
Fri, Dec. 29, 2023
Sat, Dec. 30, 2023
Thu, Jan. 11, 2024
Fri, Jan. 12, 2024
Sat, Jan. 13, 2024
Sat, Jan. 20, 2024
Tue, Jan. 23, 2024
Sat, Jan. 27, 2024
Tue, Jan. 30, 2024
Thu, Feb. 01, 2024
Sat, Feb. 03, 2024
Tue, Feb. 06, 2024
Sat, Feb. 10, 2024
Thu, Feb. 15, 2024
Tue, Feb. 20, 2024
Mon, Jan. 22, 2024
Fri, Feb. 23, 2024
Fri, Mar. 08, 2024
Mar. 12-16, 2024  

OPPONENT
Coronado
Coronado
Jemez
Jemez
SENAI Tournament - ABQ
SENAI Tournament - ABQ
SENAI Tournament - ABQ
Rehoboth Tournament
Rehoboth Tournament
Rehoboth Tournament
Navajo PIne
Hozho Acadmey
Pine Hill
To’Hajiilee
Legacy Acadmey 
Ramah
Shiprock NW
Pine Hill
To’Hajiilee
Ramah
Hozho Acadmey
Shiprock NW
1st Round of State
State Tournament

HOME/AWAY
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away 
Away 
Away 
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away 
Away
Away
Away 
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home 
Home
Away 
Away 

V,JV,C  MID A,B
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V

TIME
TBA
TBA

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

1:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

TBA
TBA

TSE’ YI’ GAI TSE’ YI’ GAI 
HIGH SCHOOLHIGH SCHOOL


